
Calendar—Academic year 2024-2025 

Fall Semester 2024 

Tues. – Wed. Aug. 27-28 Chairs/Program Directors Retreat  
Monday Sept. 2 Labor Day (no classes) 
Tuesday Sept. 3 Classes Start—Convocation 
Thursday Sept. 12 Academic Council (12:45 - 2:10 pm) 
Thursday Sept. 26 Chairs/Program Directors’ meeting 

(1:00 – 2:00 pm) 
Thursday Oct. 10 Academic Council (12:45 - 2:10 pm) 
Monday Oct 14 Indigenous People’s Day (no classes) 
Mon-Tues. Oct. 14-15 Fall Break 
Wed-Fri. Oct. 23-25 Board of Trustees meetings 
Fri-Sun. Oct. 25-27 Family & Friends Weekend 
Tuesday Oct. 29 Tanner Conference 
Thursday Oct. 31 Chairs/Program Directors’ meeting 

(1:00 – 2:00 pm) 
Thursday Nov. 14 Academic Council (12:45 - 2:10 pm) 
Thursday Nov. 21 Chairs/Program Directors’ meeting 

(1:00 – 2:00 pm) 
Thurs-Fri. Nov. 28-29 Thanksgiving Holiday 
Wednesday Dec. 11 Classes End 
Thursday Dec. 12 Academic Council (12:45 - 2:10 pm) 

 

Spring Semester 2025 

Monday Jan. 20 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (no 
classes) 

Tuesday Jan. 21 Classes start 
Thursday Jan. 23 Academic Council (12:45 - 2:10 pm) 
Wed-Fri.  Jan. 29-31 Board of Trustees meetings 
Thursday Feb. 6 Chairs/Program Directors’ meeting 

(1:00 – 2:00 pm) 
Thursday Feb. 13 Academic Council (12:45 - 2:10 pm) 
Monday Feb. 17 Presidents’ Day (no classes) 
Thursday Feb. 27 Chairs/Program Directors’ meeting 

(1:00 – 2:00 pm) 
Thursday Mar. 13 Academic Council (12:45 - 2:10 pm) 
Mon-Fri. Mar. 17-21 Spring Break 
Thursday Mar. 27 Chairs/Program Directors’ meeting 

(1:00 – 2:00 pm) 
Thursday Apr. 3 Academic Council (12:45 - 2:10 pm) 
Wednesday Apr. 16 Ruhlman Conference (no classes) 
Monday Apr. 21 Patriot’s Day (no classes) 
Thursday Apr. 24 Academic Council (12:45 - 2:10 pm) 
Wed-Fri. Apr. 30-May 2 Board of Trustees meetings 
Thursday May 1 Classes End 
Thursday May 8 Chairs/Program Directors’ meeting 

(1:00 – 2:00 pm) 
Tuesday May 13 Academic Council (3:15-5:00 pm) 
Friday May 16 Commencement 

Board of Trustees meeting 
 


